ADS-STANDALONE/9R1
User Manual
Document Revision: 1.3
03/12/2024
ADS-STANDALONE/9R1 User Manual
V1.3 - 03/12/2024
© 2024 Copyright Alpha Data Parallel Systems Ltd.
All rights reserved.

Height 67mm
Table 5 : ADS-STANDALONE/9R1 dimensions
11 Order Code
ADS-STANDALONE/T/X/F
Name Symbol Configurations
XMC Connector Type T blank = XMC (VITA 42) Connectors,
V88 = XMC+ (VITA 88) Connectors
FPGA Card X 9R1 = ADM-XRC-9R1
RFSoC F
27 = XCZU27DR-2,
28 = XCZU28DR-2,
47 = XCZU47DR-2,
48 = XCZU48DR-2
Table 6 : ADC-XMC-STANDALONE Order Code
Page 8 Order Code
ad-ug-01451_ADS-STANDALONE-9R1-User-Manual_v1_3.pdf
ADS-STANDALONE/9R1 User Manual